C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

RL-6013
Renco Part No.
RL-6013
  Inductance
(mH)-0+60%
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage
Inductance
(µH) Typ.
“D” Diameter
(in) NOM
Irms
(A)
RL-6013-39-2 39.0 0.320 552.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6013-62-2 62.0 0.390 440.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6013-120-2 120.0 0.490 925.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6013-18-4 18.0 0.170 252.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6013-33-4 33.0 0.230 486.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6013-15-6 15.0 0.120 193.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6013-27-6 27.0 0.160 127.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6013-10-9 10.0 0.065 246.0 0.040 9.0
RL-6013-18-9 18.0 0.086 97.0 0.040 9.0
RL-6013-6.8-12 6.80 0.046 182.0 0.045 12.0
RL-6013-12-12 12.0 0.062 79.0 0.045 12.0
RL-6013-5.6-12 5.60 0.036 78.0 0.051 15.0
RL-6013-10-15 10.0 0.043 145.0 0.051 15.0
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO RISE
     APPROX. 40ºC ABOVE AMBIENT OF 25ºC